
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE - LEXINGTON, OH

ROUND 11 OF 11 - SEPTEMBER 30-OCTOBER 1, 2006

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

AMA SUPERBIKE SHOOTOUT

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

34 M. Barnes  1438.6951

99 G. May  1138.7242

95 R. Hayden  1638.7803

360 M. Beck  1738.9844

56 T. Meiring  2039.0215

336 C. Davies  1339.0526

6 D. Buckmaster  1739.0677

69 D. Eslick  2039.0728

12 B. Attard  2039.1019

2 J. Hacking  939.13510

244 J. Herrin  1139.23511

220 G. Carter  2039.35512

79 B. Young  2139.35513

287 S. Jackson  1839.66514

660 J. Wood  2339.86915

727 S. Ryan  2239.94016

328 G. Laya  2039.94817

87 T. Knapp  1739.96918

25 A. Tamitsuji  1540.05119

85 R. Elleby  2240.15420

120 T. Mcdonald  1440.36621

295 B. Parrish  1140.37922

262 D. Rosno  940.67523

225 D. Sanchez  2240.68724

269 J. Rock Page  1840.87425

197 L. Myers  1241.04226

690 S. Kowalski  1941.10827

691 S. Narbonne  2341.11028

231 T. Steimel  1441.22429

42 C. Siebenhaar  1541.30830

172 J. Zalusky  2041.67831

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

99 G. May  1031.8501

12 B. Attard  2132.0052

56 T. Meiring  2032.0233

34 M. Barnes  1332.1964

95 R. Hayden  1632.2455

69 D. Eslick  2032.2826

6 D. Buckmaster  1732.2827

360 M. Beck  1932.4208

85 R. Elleby  2232.6039

2 J. Hacking  932.62610

336 C. Davies  1232.63011

244 J. Herrin  1232.73012

287 S. Jackson  1732.81213

660 J. Wood  1832.86114

220 G. Carter  1832.88115

87 T. Knapp  1632.94216

79 B. Young  2033.04317

727 S. Ryan  2033.10018

25 A. Tamitsuji  2033.18119

295 B. Parrish  433.44720

225 D. Sanchez  1933.78421

262 D. Rosno  933.80022

328 G. Laya  2033.88923

269 J. Rock Page  1833.99924

691 S. Narbonne  2334.17225

120 T. Mcdonald  1234.25326

42 C. Siebenhaar  1934.53227

197 L. Myers  1334.64428

231 T. Steimel  1435.28629

690 S. Kowalski  2035.28930

172 J. Zalusky  1935.41731

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

99 G. May  1120.4171

34 M. Barnes  1420.5522

95 R. Hayden  1420.6803

360 M. Beck  1720.6924

12 B. Attard  2120.7155

56 T. Meiring  2020.7496

2 J. Hacking  920.8127

6 D. Buckmaster  1720.8198

69 D. Eslick  2020.8349

336 C. Davies  1120.87510

287 S. Jackson  1720.95611

220 G. Carter  2020.96112

79 B. Young  1920.98613

244 J. Herrin  1021.01314

87 T. Knapp  1521.10115

727 S. Ryan  2321.19516

660 J. Wood  1921.26117

25 A. Tamitsuji  1521.28918

85 R. Elleby  2221.29719

295 B. Parrish  321.39520

328 G. Laya  2021.49421

269 J. Rock Page  1821.61022

262 D. Rosno  821.64223

225 D. Sanchez  2021.69024

691 S. Narbonne  2321.82925

120 T. Mcdonald  1421.83026

197 L. Myers  1421.91327

42 C. Siebenhaar  1922.12228

172 J. Zalusky  2022.28829

231 T. Steimel  1422.45230

690 S. Kowalski  1922.49231
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